AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

AUTOM
SPEED DAY 4 WTOREK - Gr. A6
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
o Best Lap 4 1:42.442 16:50:24.147 2 1:42.243 16:48:39.587
Po. 1 - # 408 MANKOWSKI D. - . 1:37.707
1 1:38.742 16:45:15.756 5 1:42.361 16:52:06.508 3 1:45.138 16:50:24.725
2 1:39.058 16:46:54.814 6 1:47.652 16:53:54.160 4 1:42.862 16:52:07.587
3 1:39.795 16:48:34.609 5 1:41.949 16:53:49.536
. Diff. First
4 1:40.237 16:50:14.846 PO 5 - #431 MIERZWINSKI £. - . +02.371 6 1:41.691 16:55:31.227
5 1:38.442 16:51:53.288 1 1:40.324 16:45:20.189 7 2:00.826 16:57:32.053
6 1:37.830 16:53:31.118 2 1:40.543 16:47:00.732
S Diff. First
7 1:40.475 16:55:11.593 e CHCUZ8 16:48:40.810  Po. 10 - # 410 OSTASZEWSKI E. - . +05.198
" ppp— 16:56:49.300 4 1:42.627 16:50:23.437 1 1:43.027 16:45:28.776
o pp—— P —— 5 1:47.115 16:52:10.552 2 1:42.905 16:47:11.681
3 1:42.975 16:48:54.656
< Diff. First
Diff. First - - 9 E()-
Po. 2 - # 402 PURTAK M. - . . 011 Ozllrzi Po. 6 - # 415 JAKOBCZAK P. - . +03.091 4 1:43.986 16:50:38.642
1 1:38.803 16:45:16.812 1 1:40.798 16:45:20.135 5 1:43.070 16:52:21.712
2 1:38.753 16:46:55.565 2 EELs28 16:47:01.464 6 1:43.107 16:54:04.819
3 1:41.793 16:48:37.358 3 1:41.096 16:48:42.560 7 1:52.170 16:55:56.989
4 1:40.317 16:50:17.675 8 ST LE =2 00EEY
. £ Diff. First
5 1:39.795 16:51:57.470 5 1:42.107 16:53:48.967  Po. 11- # 426 BYCZKOWSKISS. - . +05.292
. P e — 6 1:41.752 16:55:30.719 1 1:44.113 16:45:30.935
. 1:40.036 16:55:16.718 7 2:00.267 16:57:30.986 2 1:44.191 16:47:15.126
a Py S5 2 3 1:43.484 16:48:58.610
o AR DIff. First
9 1.39.046 16:58:36.386 PO 7~ # 441 WIECZORKIEWICZ W. - +03.187 4 1:44.482 16:50:43.092
1 1:42.188 16:45:30.918 5 1:43.851 16:52:26.943
Diff. i 2 1:44.210 16:47:15.128 . 4.
Po. 3 - # 443 DOMALEWSKI M. - . voL2ry 6 1:43.220 16:54:10.163
1 1:42.613 16:46:02.888 3 1:40.894 16:48:56.022 7 1:42.999 16:55:53.162
2 1:39.785 16:47:42.673 8 1:43.454 16:57:36.616
Diff. First
Po. 8 - # 440 MURAWSKI T. - .
3 1:38.984 16:49:21.657 +03.729
1 1:41.436 16:46:53.179 Diff. First
4 1:41.266 16:51:02.923 Po. 12 - # 438 WOICIECHT. -. +05.828
5 P— FEp— 2 1:44.778 16:48:37.957 1 1:44.240 16:45:50.840
B 240,830 eeaonens 3 1:42.627 16:50:20.584 2 1:43.535 16:47:34.375
7 1.41.415 16:56:05.918 4 1:49.064 16:52:09.648 3 1:45.566 16:49:19.941
8 1:53.365 16:57:59.283 5 3:09.089 16:55:18.737 4 1:45.015 16:51:04.956
6 1:44.402 16:57:03.139 5 1:49.497 16:52:54.453
Diff. First 7 1:46.027 16:58:49.166 . 4.
Po. 4 - # 409 WOIDYHLO G. - . + 02274 6 1:45.518 16:54:39.971
1 1:39.981 16:45:20.496 7 1:46.278 16:56:26.249
Diff. First
2 1:40.352 16:47:00.848 Po. 9 - # 418 JAKUBOWSKI J. - . +03.984 8 1:46.371 16:58:12.620
1 1:42.250 16:46:57.344
3 1:40.857 16:48:41.705
Fastest lap: 1:37.707
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 4 WTOREK - Gr. A6
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 448 MACLEWICZ M. - . ‘o6 a8e 5 1:54.317 16:52:56459  po, 22 - # 434 NOWASIELSKI P. - . 0018
1 1:44.607 16:45:33.102 1 1:48.622 16:46:12.895
2 1:43.992 16:47:17.094  Po.18-#419 SEREMENT Z. -. + 8‘;*;';;} 2 1:49.520 16:48:02.415
3 1:45.480 16:49:02.574 ! SEPE S I 3 2:40.849 16:50:43.264
4 1:47.614 16:50:50.188 2 1:46.352 16:47:33.641
3 1:46.040 16:49:19.681  pg_ 23 . # 433 KAMROWSKI P. - . 411580
Po. 14 - # 439 KASZA K. - . . g';f(;')rslt 4 1:46.329 16:51:06.010 1 1:49.602 16:45:42.177
1 1:47.864 16:45:39.122 S 1:56.029 16:53:02.039 2 1:51.458 16:47:33.635
2 1:45.904 16:47:25.026 6 2:14.093 16:55:16.132 3 1:49.324 16:49:22.959
3 1:44.708 16:49:09.734 7 1:46.781 16:57:02.913 4 1:49.287 16:51:12.246
4 1:45.341 16:50:55.075 8 1:46.211 16:58:49.124 5 1:49.568 16:53:01.814
5 1:59.600 16:52:54.675 6 2:05.892 16:55:07.706
Po. 19 - # 432 KUCA M. - . cosar
Po. 15 - # 437 ZIELINSKI M. - . +07.334 ! 1195858 16:46:09298  pg 24 . 4 445 MAJEWSKI M. - . L2614
1 1:45.252 16:46:52.797 2 2:26.848 16:48:36.146 1 1:50.738 16:46:11.606
2 1:46.600 16:48:39.397 3 1:48.349 16:50:24.495 2 1:50.428 16:48:02.034
3 3:46.504 16:52:25.901 4 1:48.063 16:52:12.558 3 1:50.321 16:49:52.355
4 1:45.670 16:54:11.571 5 1:47.371 16:53:59.929 4 2:03.367 16:51:55.722
5 1.45.491 16:55:57.062 6 1:46.484 16:55:46.413
6 1:45.041 16:57:42.103 7 1:47.726 16:57:34.139
Po. 16 - # 417 GRABOWSKI P. -. v07 gy, Po-20-#447 BANASZEK). -. +08.914
1 1.46.779 16:45:40.156 1 1:49.257 16:46:44.916
2 1:45.684 16:47:25.840 2 1:48.803 16:48:33.719
3 1:46.510 16:49:12.350 3 1:49.761 16:50:23.480
4 1:50.034 16:51:02.384 4 1:48.160 16:52:11.640
5 1:51.365 16:52:53.749 5 1:47.112 16:53:58.752
6 1:50.061 16:54:43.810 6 1:46.621 16:55:45.373
7 1:51.844 16:56:35.654 7 1:48.284 16:57:33.657
8 1:47.934 16:58:23.588
Po. 21 - # 430 BLASZKIEWICZ M. - . 00150
Po. 17 - # 416 LESNIAK G. - . . ggf;g;t 1 1:47.878 16:46:42.091
1 1:48.210 16:45:42.321 2 1:46.846 16:48:28.937
2 1:46.405 16:47:28.726 3 1:46.898 16:50:15.835
3 1:45.974 16:49:14.700 4 1:51.371 16:52:07.206
4 1:47.442 16:51:02.142

Fastest lap: 1:37.707

RIDGESTONE
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